**Myofascial Release Techniques

Pregnancy Massage

Aromatherapy (oil kit provided)
Reiki: Healing and Symbols

**Myofascial Release-Fascia Anatomy
and the Lower Body (contact

WED174

WED195AB

WED218

WED125

17059

16679

15763

17274

Sa/Su

Sa/Su

On-line

Sa/Su

9am - 4:30pm
9am—4pm

On-line

9am - 4pm

1/25-1/26

2/1-212

3/24-4/12

3/1,3/2,3/8,3/9

$97

$97

$137

$209



Massage Therapy Program

1202 W. Thomas Road

Phoenix, AZ 85013

Nikki Albert 602-285-7649
Nikki.Albert@phoenixcollege.edu

MASSAGE
Continuing Education
For Arizona State
Licensing

To Register: Call

Admission & Records with class
and section # at;: 602.285.7777

Or visit:www.phoenixcollege.edu
and click 0N gl s ————

Although the Arizona State Board of Massage Therapy does not pre-approve

individual CEUs, Phoenix College’s Massage Therapy Program is

recognized by the State Massage Board and as an “Approved Provider”. If

you have questions about the acceptance of any CE course, please contact Phoenix College and the Maricopa
the State Board at (602) 542-8604 or visit their website: County Community College District

http://massagetherapy.az.gov/ are an EEO/AA Institution.



