Course Name		Section	Day		Dates	Price	CEUs
**Myofascial Release Techniques	WED174	17059	Sa/Su	9am - 4:30pm	1/25-1/26	\$97	13.3
Pregnancy Massage	WED195AB	16679	Sa/Su	9am—4pm	2/1-2/2	\$97	13.3
Aromatherapy (oil kit provided)	WED218	15763	On-line	On-line	3/24-4/12	\$137	13.3
Reiki: Healing and Symbols	WED125	17274	Sa/Su	9am - 4pm	3/1,3/2,3/8,3/9	\$209	26.6

^{**}Myofascial Release-Fascia Anatomy and the Lower Body (contact

Massage Therapy Program 1202 W. Thomas Road Phoenix, AZ 85013 Nikki Albert 602-285-7649 Nikki.Albert@phoenixcollege.edu

MASSAGE Continuing Education For Arizona State Licensing

To Register: Call

Admission & Records with class and section # at: 602.285.7777

Or visit:www.phoenixcollege.edu

and click on

Although the Arizona State Board of Massage Therapy does not pre-approve individual CEUs, Phoenix College's Massage Therapy Program is recognized by the State Massage Board and as an "Approved Provider". If you have questions about the acceptance of any CE course, please contact the State Board at (602) 542-8604 or visit their website:

http://massagetherapy.az.gov/

Phoenix College and the Maricopa County Community College District are an EEO/AA Institution.